Form PTO-1594 (Rev. 07/05) OMB Collection 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2008)



5. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE tates Patent and Trademark Office

RECOF 103192475 TR.

Additional names, addresses, or citizenship attached? Name: ClearPoint Financial Solution Internal Address: Street Address: 900 Franklin Farms Dri City: Richmond State: Virginia City: Richmond State: Virginia Country: USA Zip: 23229 Association Citizenship Cit	To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office: Plea	ase record the attached documents or the new address(es) below
Additional names, addresses, or citizenship attached? Name: ClearPoint Financial Solution Individual(s) Association Individual(s) Indi		
of America, Inc. Individual(s)		Additional names addresses or citizenship attached?
Individual(s)		LAJ N
Individual(s)	or americally and	
General Partnership Limited Partnership City: Richmond City: Richmon	Individual(s) Association	
Corporation-State: Virginia City: Richmond State: Virginia City: Richmond State: Virginia Country: USA Zip: 23229 Association Citizenship Gitzenship Gitzenship Citizenship Citizenship Gitzenship Citizenship		
Citizenship (see guidelines) Additional names of conveying parties attached? Yes No 3. Nature of conveyance)/Execution Date(s): Execution Date(s)		
State: Virginia Country: USA Country: Usership Corporation Citizenship Country: Urginia Country: Usership Country: Users		City: Richmond
Additional names of conveying parties attached?		
3. Nature of conveyance)/Execution Date(s): Execution Date(s)		Country: USA Zip: 23229
Execution Date(s) April 6, 2005 Assignment Merger Security Agreement X Change of Name Other Citizenship Virginia Assignment Merger Application number(s) or registration number(s) and identification or description of the Trademark Application No.(s) 76/631610 76/631611 C. Identification or Description of Trademark(s) (and Filing Date if Application or Registration Number is unknown 76/631611 — CLEARPOINT FINANCIAL SOLUTIONS, Class 36 76/631611 — Total number of applications and registrations involved: Street Address: Ohristian & Barton, LLP Internal Address: Christian & Barton, LLP Street Address: 909 E. Main St. Suite 1200 City: Richmond State: Virginia Zip: 23219-3095 Phone Number: (804) 697-4161 Fax Number: (804) 697-4112 Email Address: aashworth Chlaw.com 9. Signature: Signature Signature Title Number of pages including cover Total number of pages including cover Total number of pages including cover	Additional names of conveying parties attached? Yes X N	lo Association Citizenship
Assignment Assignment Merger Citizenship Virginia Other Citizenship If assignee is not domicided in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: Yes Change of Name If assignee is not domicided in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: Yes Change of Name If assignee is not domicided in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: Yes Change of Name If assignee is not domicided in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: Yes Change of Name If assignee is not domicided in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: Yes Change of Name If assignee is not domicided in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: Yes Change of Name If assignee is not domicided in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: Yes Change of Name If assignee is not domicided in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: Yes Change of Name If assignee is not domicided in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: Yes Change of Name Authorized to be charged by credit card Authorized to be charged to deposit account, Xerial feet Authorized User Name Yes Change of Name Authorized User Name Yes Change of Name Yes	3. Nature of conveyance)/Execution Date(s) :	General Partnership Citizenship
Assignment	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	
Security Agreement	_	X Corporation Citizenship Virginia
Other	<u> </u>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s) and identification or description of the Trademark. A. Trademark Application No.(s) 76/631610 76/631611 C. Identification or Description of Trademark(s) (and Filing Date if Application or Registration Number is unknown 76/631610 — CLEARPOINT FINANCIAL SOLUTIONS, Class 36 76/631611 — CLEARPOINT FINANCIAL SOLUTIONS, Class 36 76/631611 — CLEARPOINT FINANCIAL SOLUTIONS, Class 41 5. Name & address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Amy S. Ashworth Internal Address: Christian & Barton, LLP Internal Address: Christian & Barton, LLP Street Address: 909 E. Main St. Suite 1200 City: Richmond State: Virginia Zip: 23219-3095 Phone Number: (804) 697-4161 Fax Number: (804) 697-4112 Email Address: aashworth Cblaw.com 9. Signature: Authorized User Name Signature Signature Total number of pages including cover Total number of pages including cover	Security Agreement X Change of Name	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: Yes No.
A. Trademark Application No.(s) 76/631610 76/631611 C. Identification or Description of Trademark(s) (and Filing Date if Application or Registration Number is unknown 76/631610 - CLEARPOINT FINANCIAL SOLUTIONS, Class 36 76/631611 - CLEARPOINT FINANCIAL SOLUTIONS, Class 41 5. Name & address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Amy S. Ashworth Internal Address: Christian & Barton, LLP 7. Total fee (37 CFR 2.6(b)(6) & 3.41) \$ 65,0000 Authorized to be charged by credit card Authorized to be charged to deposit account, Enclosed 8. Payment Information: a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers Expiration Date b. Deposit Account Number 6. Total number of applications and registration involved: 2 Authorized to be charged by credit card Authorized to be charged to deposit account, Enclosed 8. Payment Information: a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers Expiration Date b. Deposit Account Number 6. Total number of applications and registration Number and Page 10 of applications and registration of applications and registrations involved: 2 8. Payment Information: Authorized User Name 9. Signature Signature Total number of pages including cover	Other	(Designations must be a separate document from assignment
76/631610 76/631611 C. Identification or Description of Trademark(s) (and Filing Date if Application or Registration Number is unknown 76/631610 CLEARPOINT FINANCIAL SOLUTIONS, Class 36 76/631611 CLEARPOINT FINANCIAL SOLUTIONS, Class 36 76/631611 CLEARPOINT FINANCIAL SOLUTIONS, Class 41 5. Name & address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Amy S. Ashworth Internal Address: Christian & Barton, LLP Street Address: 909 E. Main St. Suite 1200 City: Richmond State: Virginia Zip: 23219-3095 Phone Number: (804) 697-4161 Fax Number: (804) 697-4112 Email Address: aashworthecblaw.com 9. Signature Signature Signature Total number of applications and registration Number	4. Application number(s) or registration number(s) ar	•
Additional sheet(s) attached? Yes X C. Identification or Description of Trademark(s) (and Filing Date if Application or Registration Number is unknown 76/631610 - CLEARPOINT FINANCIAL SOLUTIONS, Class 36 76/631611 - CLEARPOINT FINANCIAL SOLUTIONS, Class 41 5. Name & address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Amy S. Ashworth Internal Address: Christian & Barton, LLP Street Address: 909 E. Main St. Suite 1200 City: Richmond State: Virginia Zip: 23219-3095 Phone Number: (804) 697-4161 Fax Number: (804) 697-4161 Fax Number: (804) 697-4112 Email Address: aashworth cblaw.com 9. Signature: Signature Signature Total number of application Number in Applications and registrations involved: 2 7. Total fee (37 CFR 2.6(b)(6) & 3.41) \$ 65.00 Authorized to be charged by credit card Authorized to be charged to deposit account, Enclosed 8. Payment Information: a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers Expiration Date b. Deposit Account Number Authorized User Name 9. Signature Total number of pages including cover		B. Trademark Registration No.(s)
C. Identification or Description of Trademark(s) (and Filing Date if Application or Registration Number is unknown 76/631610 CLEARPOINT FINANCIAL SOLUTIONS, Class 36 76/631611 CLEARPOINT FINANCIAL SOLUTIONS, Class 41 5. Name & address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Amy S. Ashworth Internal Address: Christian & Barton, LLP Street Address: 909 E. Main St. Suite 1200 City: Richmond State: Virginia Zip: 23219-3095 Phone Number: (804) 697-4161 Fax Number: (804) 697-4161 Fax Number: (804) 697-4112 Email Address: aashworth cblaw.com 9. Signature: Authorized User Name Signature Signature Total number of pages including cover		
5. Name & address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Amy S. Ashworth Internal Address: Christian & Barton, LLP Street Address: 909 E. Main St. Suite 1200 City: Richmond State: Virginia Zip: 23219-3095 Phone Number: (804) 697-4161 Fax Number: (804) 697-4112 Email Address: aashworth Ceblaw.com Signature Signature Signature Total number of applications and registrations involved: 2 7. Total fee (37 CFR 2.6(b)(6) & 3.41) \$ 65.00 Authorized to be charged by credit card Authorized to be charged to deposit account, Enclosed 8. Payment Information: a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers Expiration Date b. Deposit Account Number Authorized User Name Signature Date Total number of pages including cover		Additional sheet(s) attached? Voc V
5. Name & address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Amy S. Ashworth Internal Address: Christian & Barton, LLP Street Address: 909 E. Main St. Suite 1200 City: Richmond State: Virginia Zip: 23219-3095 Phone Number: (804) 697-4161 Fax Number: (804) 697-4112 Email Address: aashworth Coblaw.com 9. Signature: Signature Signature Signature Of applications and registrations involved: 2 7. Total fee (37 CFR 2.6(b)(6) & 3.41) \$ 65.00 Authorized to be charged by credit card Authorized to be charged to deposit account, Signature as Credit Card Last 4 Numbers Expiration Date b. Deposit Account Number Authorized User Name Signature Total number of applications and registrations involved: 2 Authorized to be charged by credit card Authorized to be charged to deposit account, Signature as Credit Card Last 4 Numbers Expiration Date b. Deposit Account Number Authorized User Name Total number of pages including cover	C. Identification of Description of Trademark(s) (and Citin	
concerning document should be mailed: Name: Amy S. Ashworth Internal Address: Christian & Barton, LLP Street Address: 909 E. Main St. Suite 1200 City: Richmond State: Virginia Zip: 23219-3095 Phone Number: (804) 697-4161 Fax Number: (804) 697-4161 Fax Number: (804) 697-4112 Email Address: aashworth cblaw.com Signature Signature Total number of pages including cover		g Date if Application or Registration Number is unknown): OLUTIONS, Class 36
Concerning document should be mailed: Name: Amy S. Ashworth		g Date if Application or Registration Number is unknown): OLUTIONS, Class 36
Internal Address: Christian & Barton, LLP Street Address: 909 E. Main St. Suite 1200 City: Richmond State: Virginia Zip: 23219-3095 Phone Number: (804) 697-4161 Fax Number: (804) 697-4112 Email Address: aashworth Schlaw.com 9. Signature: Signature Total fee (37 CFR 2.6(b)(6) & 3.41) \$65.00 Authorized to be charged by credit card Authorized to be charged to deposit account, Enclosed 8. Payment Information: a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers Expiration Date b. Deposit Account Number Authorized User Name 1. Total number of pages including cover	76/631611 CLEARPOINT FINANCIAL S 5. Name & address of party to whom correspondence	g Date if Application or Registration Number is unknown): OLUTIONS, Class 36 OLUTIONS, Class 41
Authorized to be charged by credit card Street Address: 909 E. Main St. Suite 1200 City: Richmond State: Virginia Zip: 23219-3095 Phone Number: (804) 697-4161 Fax Number: (804) 697-4112 Email Address: aashworth cblaw.com 9. Signature: Signature State: Virginia Zip: 23219-3095 Authorized to be charged by credit card Authorized to be charged to deposit account, Enclosed 8. Payment Information: a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers Expiration Date b. Deposit Account Number Authorized User Name 9. Signature Signature Total number of pages including cover	76/631611 CLEARPOINT FINANCIAL S 5. Name & address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	g Date if Application or Registration Number is unknown): OLUTIONS, Class 36 OLUTIONS, Class 41 6. Total number of applications and
Street Address: 909 E. Main St. Suite 1200 City: Richmond State: Virginia Zip: 23219-3095 Phone Number: (804) 697-4161 Fax Number: (804) 697-4112 Email Address: aashworth cblaw.com 9. Signature: Signature Authorized to be charged to deposit account, Implementation: a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers Expiration Date b. Deposit Account Number Authorized User Name Juan 1 3, 200 (Date Total number of pages including cover	76/631611 CLEARPOINT FINANCIAL S 5. Name & address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Amy S. Ashworth	g Date if Application or Registration Number is unknown): SOLUTIONS, Class 36 SOLUTIONS, Class 41 6. Total number of applications and registrations involved: 2
Suite 1200 City: Richmond State: Virginia Zip: 23219-3095 Phone Number: (804) 697-4161 Fax Number: (804) 697-4112 Email Address: aashworth Coblaw.com 9. Signature: Signature Signature Total number of pages including cover	76/631611 CLEARPOINT FINANCIAL S 5. Name & address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Amy S. Ashworth	g Date if Application or Registration Number is unknown): OLUTIONS, Class 36 OLUTIONS, Class 41 6. Total number of applications and registrations involved: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 2.6(b)(6) & 3.41) \$ 65.00
City: Richmond State: Virginia Zip: 23219-3095 Phone Number: (804) 697-4161 Fax Number: (804) 697-4112 Email Address: aashworth cblaw.com 9. Signature: Signature Total number of pages including cover	76/631611 CLEARPOINT FINANCIAL S 5. Name & address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Amy S. Ashworth Internal Address: Christian & Barton, LLP	g Date if Application or Registration Number is unknown): SOLUTIONS, Class 36 SOLUTIONS, Class 41 6. Total number of applications and registrations involved: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 2.6(b)(6) & 3.41) \$_65.00 Authorized to be charged by credit card
State: Virginia Zip: 23219-3095 Phone Number: (804) 697-4161 Fax Number: (804) 697-4112 Email Address: aashworth cblaw.com 9. Signature: Signature Signature Total number of pages including cover	76/631611 CLEARPOINT FINANCIAL S 5. Name & address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Amy S. Ashworth Internal Address: Christian & Barton, LLP Street Address: 909 E. Main St.	g Date if Application or Registration Number is unknown): SOLUTIONS, Class 36 SOLUTIONS, Class 41 6. Total number of applications and registrations involved: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 2.6(b)(6) & 3.41) \$ 65.00 Authorized to be charged by credit card Authorized to be charged to deposit account,
State: Virginia Zip: 23219-3095 a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers Expiration Date Phone Number: (804) 697-4161 b. Deposit Account Number Authorized User Name 9. Signature: Signature Total number of pages including cover	76/631611 CLEARPOINT FINANCIAL S 5. Name & address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Amy S. Ashworth Internal Address: Christian & Barton, LLP Street Address: 909 E. Main St.	g Date if Application or Registration Number is unknown): SOLUTIONS, Class 36 SOLUTIONS, Class 41 6. Total number of applications and registrations involved: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 2.6(b)(6) & 3.41) \$ 65.00 Authorized to be charged by credit card Authorized to be charged to deposit account,
Phone Number: (804) 697-4161 Fax Number: (804) 697-4112 Email Address: aashworth@cblaw.com 9. Signature: Authorized User Name Signature Total number of pages including cover	76/631611 CLEARPOINT FINANCIAL S 5. Name & address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Amy S. Ashworth Internal Address: Christian & Barton, LLP Street Address: 909 E. Main St. Suite 1200	g Date if Application or Registration Number is unknown): SOLUTIONS, Class 36 SOLUTIONS, Class 41 6. Total number of applications and registrations involved: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 2.6(b)(6) & 3.41) \$_65.00 Authorized to be charged by credit card Authorized to be charged to deposit account, Enclosed 8. Payment Information:
Fax Number:	76/631611 CLEARPOINT FINANCIAL S 5. Name & address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Amy S. Ashworth Internal Address: Christian & Barton, LLP Street Address: 909 E. Main St. Suite 1200 City: Richmond	g Date if Application or Registration Number is unknown): SOLUTIONS, Class 36 SOLUTIONS, Class 41 6. Total number of applications and registrations involved: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 2.6(b)(6) & 3.41) \$ 65.00 Authorized to be charged by credit card Authorized to be charged to deposit account, X Enclosed 8. Payment Information: a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers
9. Signature: Signature Signature Authorized User Name March 3,200 (Date Total number of pages including cover	5. Name & address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Amy S. Ashworth Internal Address: Christian & Barton, LLP Street Address: 909 E. Main St. Suite 1200 City: Richmond State: Virginia Zip: 23219-3095	g Date if Application or Registration Number is unknown): SOLUTIONS, Class 36 SOLUTIONS, Class 41 6. Total number of applications and registrations involved: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 2.6(b)(6) & 3.41) \$_65.00 Authorized to be charged by credit card Authorized to be charged to deposit account, X Enclosed 8. Payment Information: a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers
9. Signature: March 3, 2000	76/631611 CLEARPOINT FINANCIAL S 5. Name & address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Amy S. Ashworth Internal Address: Christian & Barton, LLP Street Address: 909 E. Main St. Suite 1200 City: Richmond State: Virginia Zip: 23219-3095 Phone Number: (804) 697-4161	g Date if Application or Registration Number is unknown): SOLUTIONS, Class 36 SOLUTIONS, Class 41 6. Total number of applications and registrations involved: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 2.6(b)(6) & 3.41) \$ 65.00 Authorized to be charged by credit card Authorized to be charged to deposit account. X Enclosed 8. Payment Information: a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers Expiration Date
Signature Date Total number of pages including cover	5. Name & address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Amy S. Ashworth Internal Address: Christian & Barton, LLP Street Address: 909 E. Main St. Suite 1200 City: Richmond State: Virginia Zip: 23219-3095 Phone Number: (804) 697-4161 Fax Number: (804) 697-4112	g Date if Application or Registration Number is unknown): SOLUTIONS, Class 36 SOLUTIONS, Class 41 6. Total number of applications and registrations involved: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 2.6(b)(6) & 3.41) \$ 65.00 Authorized to be charged by credit card Authorized to be charged to deposit account, Enclosed 8. Payment Information: a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers Expiration Date b. Deposit Account Number
The state of pages more and control of pages	5. Name & address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Amy S. Ashworth Internal Address: Christian & Barton, LLP Street Address: 909 E. Main St. Suite 1200 City: Richmond State: Virginia Zip: 23219-3095 Phone Number: (804) 697-4161 Fax Number: (804) 697-4112 Email Address: aashworth Coblaw.com	g Date if Application or Registration Number is unknown): SOLUTIONS, Class 36 SOLUTIONS, Class 41 6. Total number of applications and registrations involved: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 2.6(b)(6) & 3.41) \$ 65.00 Authorized to be charged by credit card Authorized to be charged to deposit account, Enclosed 8. Payment Information: a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers Expiration Date b. Deposit Account Number Authorized User Name
	5. Name & address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Amy S. Ashworth Internal Address: Christian & Barton, LLP Street Address: 909 E. Main St. Suite 1200 City: Richmond State: Virginia Zip: 23219-3095 Phone Number: (804) 697-4161 Fax Number: (804) 697-4112 Email Address: aashworth Schlaw.com 9. Signature: A Main St. Signature	g Date if Application or Registration Number is unknown): SOLUTIONS, Class 36 SOLUTIONS, Class 41 6. Total number of applications and registrations involved: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 2.6(b)(6) & 3.41) \$ 65.00 Authorized to be charged by credit card Authorized to be charged to deposit account, Enclosed 8. Payment Information: a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers Expiration Date b. Deposit Account Number

Documents to the recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (571) 273-0140, or mailed to:

Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

CLINTON MILLER CHAIRMAN

MARK C. CHRISTIE COMMISSIONER

THEODORE V. MORRISON, JR. COMMISSIONER



JOEL H. PECK CLERK OF THE COMMISSION P.O. BOX 1197 RICHMOND, VIRGINIA 23218-1197

STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION Office of the Clerk

April 6, 2005

DENYSE D GIL CHRISTIAN BARTON EPPS BRENT & CHAPPELL CALL 697-4115 FOR PICK UP 909 E MAIN ST STE 1200 RICHMOND, VA 23219-3095

RE:

ClearPoint Financial Solutions, Inc.

(formerly Consumer Credit Counseling Services of America, Inc.)

ID:

0201358 - 9

DCN:

05-03-31-0131

Dear Customer:

This is your receipt for \$25.00, covering the fees for filing the following with this office: articles of amendment to change the corporate name

The effective date of the certificate of amendment is April 6, 2005.

If you have any questions, please call (804) 371-9733 or toll-free in Virginia, 1-866-722-2551.

Sincerely,

Joel H. Peck

Clerk of the Commission

AMENACPT CIS0436

Tyler Building, 1300 East Main Street, Richmond, VA 23219-3630
Clerk's Office (804) 371-9733 or (866) 722-2551 (toll-free in Virginia) www.scc.virginia.gov/division/clk
Telecommunications Device for the Deaf-TDD/Volce: (804) 371-9206

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003310 FRAME: 0984

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION

AT RICHMOND, APRIL 6, 2005

The State Corporation Commission has found the accompanying articles submitted on behalf of

ClearPoint Financial Solutions, Inc. (formerly Consumer Credit Counseling Services of America,Inc.)

to comply with the requirements of law, and confirms payment of all required fees. Therefore, it is ORDERED that this

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

be issued and admitted to record with the articles of amendment in the Office of the Clerk of the Commission, effective April 6, 2005.

The corporation is granted the authority conferred on it by law in accordance with the articles, subject to the conditions and restrictions imposed by law.

STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION

Mark to . k

Commissioner

05-03-31-0131 AMENACPT CIS0436

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003310 FRAME: 0985

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT AMENDING THE AMENDED AND RESTATED ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION OF CONSUMER CREDIT COUNSELING SERVICES OF AMERICA, INC. A Virginia Nonstock Corporation

- The name of the Corporation is:
 Consumer Credit Counseling Services of America, Inc.
- 2. The Amended and Restated Articles of Incorporation of the Corporation are amended as follows:

Article I of the Amended and Restated Articles of Incorporation of the Corporation shall be deleted in its entirety and the following shall be inserted in its place:

"The name of the Corporation is ClearPoint Financial Solutions, Inc."

- 3. The foregoing amendment was adopted by at least two-thirds (2/3) of the Board of Directors of the Corporation on February 17, 2005, as required by Virginia Code § 13.1-888.
 - 4. The Corporation has no members and therefore, member action was not required.
 - 5. The effective date of these Articles of Amendment shall be April 4, 2005.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Consumer Credit Counseling Services of America, Inc. has caused this instrument to be signed in its name and behalf by its President this 24 day of March, 2005.

CONSUMER CREDIT COUNSELING SERVICES OF AMERICA, INC.

Daniel H. Oelrich, President

707202v2

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003310 FRAME: 0986

RECORDED: 03/03/2006